Residential For Sale

1,000 Sqft - 9109 SE Riverfront Ter # B, Jupiter,

Florida 33469

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Residential
For Sale
A11572797
$180,000

1

6

1

1

1,000 Sqft

1975

us

FL

Martin County
Jupiter

33469

9109 SE Riverfront
Ter # B

Riverbend

Features

_vn'

Heating System:

Cooling System:

View:

Pet Allowed:

Furnished:

Central

Central Air, Ceiling
Fan(s), Humidity Control

River, Golf View

Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions, No

Furnished, Turn Key
Furnished



Floor Number: 0

Longitude: w8g1° 52' 3.3"
Latitude: N26° 58' 49.3"
Agent [nfo

Daniel Lombardi
S (305) 695-1600

& (786) 525-6127
B3 daniel@lomardiproperties.com




